
 
 Organizator:
 Staza:

 

 Dužina trke:
 Prosečna brzina:
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33. DUNAVSKI KUP 202
 

Organizator: 
Staza:  

Dužina trke: 
Prosečna brzina: 

St.br. kat 

86 MA 
78 MA 
94 MB 
70 MB 

100 MJ 
37 MD 
56 MA 

147 WE 
1 MA 

93 MD 
92 MB 
25 MD 

121 WU15
39 MD 

St.br. kat 

86 MA 
78 MA 
94 MB 
70 MB 
56 MA 
1 MA 

92 MB 

St.br. kat 

37 MD 
93 MD 
25 MD 
39 MD 

St.br. kat 

147 WE 
121 WU15

 

. DUNAVSKI KUP 202
 

  Biciklistički
  Bešenovo

  9,8 
  26,06

prezime

 DAVIDOVIĆ
 TRIFUNOVIĆ 
 DOLOGUŠIN 
 BRČIN  
 VELIŠEK 
 NOVAKOVIĆ
 LAKIĆ 
 NESTOROVIĆ
 JOVIĆ 
 MEČANIN
 MINIĆ 
 SUBAŠIĆ  

WU15 MILOŠEV 
 PUŠKAŠ  

prezime 

 DAVIDOVIĆ
 TRIFUNOVIĆ 
 DOLOGUŠIN 
 BRČIN  
 LAKIĆ 
 JOVIĆ 
 MINIĆ 

prezime 

 NOVAKOVIĆ
 MEČANIN
 SUBAŠIĆ  
 PUŠKAŠ  

prezime 

 NESTOROVIĆ
WU15 MILOŠEV 

 

. DUNAVSKI KUP 202
JURIŠ NA CRVENI ČOT

Biciklistički klub „
Bešenovo-Crveni čot

APSOLUTNI PLASMAN 
 km 
06 km/h 

prezime 

DAVIDOVIĆ Predrag
TRIFUNOVIĆ  Nemanj
DOLOGUŠIN  Rajko

Radovan
Hunor

NOVAKOVIĆ Zoran
Miroslav

NESTOROVIĆ Valentina
Dragiša

MEČANIN Milan
Milan

 Borislav
 Sofija

Ðura

 ime

DAVIDOVIĆ Predrag
TRIFUNOVIĆ  Nemanj
DOLOGUŠIN  Rajko

Radovan
Miroslav
Dragiša
Milan

 ime

NOVAKOVIĆ Zoran
MEČANIN Milan

 Borislav
Ðura 

W
 ime

NESTOROVIĆ Valentina
 Sofija

 

. DUNAVSKI KUP 2025   8
JURIŠ NA CRVENI ČOT

klub „Еlitе“ 
Crveni čot-Brankovac

 

APSOLUTNI PLASMAN 

ime 

Predrag 
Nemanja 
Rajko 
Radovan 
Hunor 
Zoran 
Miroslav 
Valentina 
Dragiša 
Milan 
Milan 
Borislav 
Sofija 
Ðura 

MA+MB 
ime 

Predrag Elite 
Nemanja Boba
Rajko Vojvodina 
Radovan BN Cyclin team  
Miroslav BN Cyclin team  
Dragiša BN Cyclin team  
Milan Vojvodina 

MC I MD 
ime 

Zoran Aggressive 
Milan Elite 
Borislav Vojvodina 

 Vojvodina 

W apsolutno 
ime 

Valentina Elite 
Sofija Elite 

8. trka  
JURIŠ NA CRVENI ČOT - ITT 

Brankovac 

APSOLUTNI PLASMAN  

Elite - Novi Sad
Boba - Valjevo
Vojvodina - 
BN Cyclin team  
Elite - Novi Sad
Aggressive -
BN Cyclin team  
Elite - Novi Sad
BN Cyclin team  
Elite - Novi Sad
Vojvodina - 
Vojvodina - 
Elite - Novi Sad
Vojvodina - 

klub - grad

Elite - Novi Sad 
Boba - Valjevo 
Vojvodina - Novi Sad
BN Cyclin team  -
BN Cyclin team  -
BN Cyclin team  -
Vojvodina - Novi Sad

klub - grad

Aggressive - Ruma
Elite - Novi Sad 
Vojvodina - Novi Sad
Vojvodina - Novi Sad

klub - grad

Elite - Novi Sad 
Elite - Novi Sad 

klub - grad 

Novi Sad 
Valjevo 

 Novi Sad 
BN Cyclin team  - Bijeljina

Novi Sad 
- Ruma 

BN Cyclin team  - Bijeljina
Novi Sad 

BN Cyclin team  - Bijeljina
Novi Sad 

 Novi Sad 
 Novi Sad 
Sad 
 Novi Sad 

grad 

Novi Sad 
- Bijeljina 
- Bijeljina 
- Bijeljina 

Novi Sad 

grad 

Ruma 

Novi Sad 
Novi Sad 

grad 

 

vreme

0:22:34,12
0:22:34,99
0:24:31,

Bijeljina 0:26:30,61
0:26:39,00
0:26:39,

Bijeljina 0:29:46,10
0:32:49,49

Bijeljina 0:33:51,81
0:35:41,33
0:36:09,81
0:36:38,71
0:37:2
0:44:15,16

vreme 

0:22:34,12 
0:22:34,99 
0:24:31,92 
0:26:30,61 
0:29:46,10 
0:33:51,81 
0:36:09,81 

vreme 

0:26:39,19 
0:35:41,33 
0:36:38,71 
0:44:15,16 

vreme 

0:32:49,49 
0:37:21,19 

 

vreme 

34,12 
34,99 
31,92 
30,61 
39,00 
39,19 
46,10 
49,49 
51,81 
41,33 

:09,81 
:38,71 
21,19 
15,16 

bod 

 10 
 7 
 5 
 4 
 3 
 2 
 1 

bod 

 10 
 7 
 5 
 4 

bod 

 10 
 7 

  


